P48 North American Wall Mount 5.75-14.0 Watt
Series
Features
• 120 VAC Input
• North American Wall Plug Style
• Rated for Continuous Duty
• Filtered
• Unregulated Outputs up to 12 Watts
• Meets Safety Agency Requirements
• Impact Resistant Polycarbonate
Enclosure
• Private Label Marking Available
• 1 Year Warranty
• Modified and Custom Designs Also
Available
• Manufactured in China
Ault Model
Rated Output
Volts DC
Maximum
Current-Amps
Maximum
Watts
P48-051150-A000G
P48-061500-A000G
P48-071500-A000G
P48-081200-A000G
P48-091000-A000G
P48-100800-A000G
P48-120600-A000G
P48-120800-A000G
P48-120850-A000G
P48-121000-A000G
P48-121200-A000G
P48-150600-A000G
P48-150800-A000G
P48-151000-A000G
P48-180667-A000G
P48-210571-A000G
P48-220545-A000G
P48-240250-A000G
P48-240500-A000G
5
6
7
8
9
10
12
12
12
12
12
15
15
15
18
21
22
24
24
1.15
1.50
1.50
1.20
1.00
0.80
0.60
0.80
0.85
1.00
1.20
0.60
0.80
1.00
0.67
0.57
0.54
0.25
0.50
5.75
9.0
10.5
9.6
9.0
8.0
7.2
9.6
10.2
12.0
14.4
9.0
12.0
15.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
6.0
12.0
Input
• Voltage 120 VAC
• Line Frequency 60 Hz
• Connector North American Wall Plug,
No Ground
Electrical
• Topology DC Unregulated Power
Supply
• Dielectric Withstand 1500 VAC primary -
secondary
1500 VAC primary-core
500 VAC secondary-core
• Protection Current, Thermal or Energy
Limiting
• EMI Meets FCC Class B
Safety Approvals
• Safety Agencies UL1310, CSA22.2-223
**UL 1950
Environmental
• Operating Temperature 0° to 40° C with no derating
• Storage Temperature -30° to +85° C
• Relative Humidity 5% to 95% non-
condensing
• Altitude 0-10,000 feet
• Cooling Convectional - non vented
case
Mechanical
• Case Dimensions  P48- North American Wall
Plug
2.5 L x 2.2 W x 2.0 H (in)
63 L x 57 W x 50 H (mm)
• Case Material Black 94 V1 Polycarbonate
• Weight 17 ounces, 475 grams,
(excluding cord)
• Cord and
       Connector
6 ft., 2 Conductor, 22-24
AWG
Ault #3 Connector
Other Connectors Available
        ONE YEAR WARRANTY
Ault Incorporated, 7105 Northland Terrace, Minneapolis, MN 55428
Contact Ault Inc. for all your custom design requirements.  Phone:  763.592.1900 • Fax 763.592.1911
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 SL Power:
  P48240500A300G